Written by Bob Snyder 03 October 2014



A "Swiss Army Knife" of fiber optic transport, the FiberPlex TD-6010-- in conjunction with any SFP/SFP+ (Small Form- Factor Pluggable) optical & electrical modules--allows you to transport what you want, when you want it, how you want it, wherever you want it in one product solution...

This 12.5Gbps Flexible Interface SFP/SFP+ Throw Down Box facilitates the interface between virtually any fiber optic devices. You choose the SFP modules you need for your application- - the TD-6010 does the rest.

With the TD-6010, the possible applications include:

- Multimode to singlemode
- Optical standard duplex to single fiber bidirectional (BiDi) transport
- Fiber optic repeater
- Optical wavelength conversion
- 10/100/1000 Ethernet to fiber
- ASI, SD-SDI, HD-SDI & 3G-SDI to fiber
- HDMI/DVI to fiber
- MADI to fiber
- 4K UHD Video to fiber
- Video format conversion

Functionally, a FOI-6010 version and the TD-6010 are identical. The only differences are the packaging and power supply. The FOI-6010 is part of the FOI line of products designed for ruggedized military applications while the TD-6010 is housed in the commercial 'Throw Down' packaging.

Written by Bob Snyder 03 October 2014

Go 12.5Gbps Flexible Interface SFP/SFP+ Throw Down Box